
Upland Junior High Teacher Assignment and Contact Information 
2025-2026 School Year 

 
Last Name First Name Department Email 
Bal Savita Intervention Savita_Bal@upland.k12.ca.us  

Ban-Jo Anthony Electives - Digital Arts Anthony_ban-jo@upland.k12.ca.us  

Barrera Diana Electives - Spanish Diana_Barrera@upland.k12.ca.us  

Best Brian Electives - Choir Brian_Best@upland.k12.ca.us  

Blagojevic Milos Social Sciences Milos_Blagojevic@upland.k12.ca.us  

Bock Brian Science Brian_Bock@upland.k12.ca.us  

Brenes James Mathematics James_Brenes@upland.k12.ca.us  

Campau Maria ASB / AVID Maria_Campau@upland.k12.ca.us  

Carrillo Belen Special Education Belen_Carrillo@upland.k12.ca.us  

Goussen Ruben Social Sciences Ruben_Goussen@upland.k12.ca.us  

Henry Cloteail Special Education Cloteail_Henry@upland.k12.ca.us  

Jespersen Siri English Siri_Jespersen@upland.k12.ca.us  

Keuroghelian Shant Electives - Band Shant_Keuroghelian@upland.k12.ca.us  

Lawrence Danny Science Danny_Lawrence@upland.k12.ca.us  

Loop Jennifer Social Sciences Jennifer_Loop@upland.k12.ca.us  

Marshburn Dawn Physical Education Dawn_Marshburn@upland.k12.ca.us  

Martinez Chris Special Education Chris_Martinez@upland.k12.ca.us  

McKelvey Ben Social Sciences Ben_McKelvey@upland.k12.ca.us  

Molchan Christeen Mathematics Christeen_Molchan@upland.k12.ca.us  

Montes Angel Science Angel_Montes@upland.k12.ca.us  

Navarro Veronica Science Veronica_Navarro@upland.k12.ca.us  

Norrbom Steven Physical Education Steven_Norrbom@upland.k12.ca.us  

O'Neil Alana English Alana_ONeil@upland.k12.ca.us  

Onate Daphne Electives - Dance Daphne_Onate@upland.k12.ca.us  

Brit  Courtney English courtney_britt@upland.k12.ca.us  

Ramirez Andres Physical Education Andres_Ramirez@upland.k12.ca.us  

Shiau Jimmy Electives - Visual Arts Jimmy_Shiau@upland.k12.ca.us  

Rightmer Jacob  Mathematics jacob_rightmer@upland.k12.ca.us  

Sanchez Maria Special Education Maria_Sanchez@upland.k12.ca.us  

Smith Anne Special Education Anne_Smith@upland.k12.ca.us  
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Valdez Raquel Mathematics Raquel_Valdez@upland.k12.ca.us  

Villanueva Melinda English Melinda_Villanueva@upland.k12.ca.us  
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